4.35.2
REACH
compliant

RoHS
4
- A
C

* For matching between fitting types and thread, seefrom page 4.35.12; for the specific type,
see the following pages.
How to order
Series Type Thread 1 Thread 2
A 002 12 14
Technical data
Version Series A
Fluid Compressed air
Maximum pressure 60 bar
Temperature range* -40°C ÷ +150°C
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228 / 1  (BSP)
Taper threads UNI EN 10226-1   (BSPT)
Metric threads UNI EN ISO 965-1
* For fittings with NBR seal is -20°C ÷ +80°C
Standard materials
Position Description Material
1 Body Nickel-plated brass
2 Thread Nickel-plated brass
3 Seal* NBR
*Where present
M5 = M5x0,8
18 = 1/8"
14 = 1/4"
38 = 3/8"
12 = 1/2"
34 = 3/4"
01 = 1"
A
4.35.11
4
- A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Standard fittings
Series A
Type Taper threads
(BSPT)
Parallel threads
(BSP)
Metric threads Stem
Ø mm
Data sheet
and code page
A001 M/F BSP reducer - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" M5x0,8 - 4.35.13
A002 M/F BSPT reducer 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" - - - 4.35.13
A003 M/F BSP increaser - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" M5x0,8 - 4.35.14
A004 M/F BSPT increaser 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" - - - 4.35.14
A039 M/F BSP extension - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" - - 4.35.15
A007 Female socket - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" M5x0,8 - 4.35.15
A005 BSP nipple - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" M5x0,8 - 4.35.16
A006 BSPT nipple 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" - - - 4.35.16
A047 BSPT nipple union 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" - - - 4.35.17
A015 BSP hose adapter - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" - 7, 8, 9, 12, 17 4.35.17
A044 Female bulkhead - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" M5x0,8 - 4.35.18
A013 Nut - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" - - 4.35.18
A008 Male BSP plug - 1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2",
3/4", 1" M5x0,8 - 4.35.19